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KFA Sportwart, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Bohsdorf, 26.03.2017
Hauptrunde Kreispokal

Turnier |

FSV Spremberg VI (Heim) SV Gablenz Haidemihler SV

Jantke, Juliane 95 164 Balogh, Maik 128 256 Ochellka, Fritz 105 192
Brauner, Martina 37 96 260 Langner, Jens 70 112 368 Matthias, Michael 74 165 357
Grol3e, Grit 56 145 405 Zschippang, Rene 107 246 614 Filter, Hubert 94 200 557
Worrech, Andre 56 105 510 Heinrich, Kay 103 182 796 Boettcher, Frank 109 219 776
Turnier G

BC Neustadt 1 (Heim) SG Graustein/Schénheide 1 SSV Schwarze Pumpe/Terpe 3

Krautz, Frank 120 219 Schmidt, Ingolf 72 126 Volkel, Pedro 99 173

Fuchs, Christian 87 195 414 Donath, Siegmar 130 240 366 Mazur, Bernd 84 153 326
RiBmann, Gerd 104 205 619 Spichal, Robert 99 187 553 Krawietz, Siegmar 87 179 505
Schmaler, Uwe 98 184 803 Diedrich, Ralf 100 170 723 Kutschick, Wolfgang sen. 120 239 744
Turnier A

SV Trebendorf ( Heim) SV Bohsdorf IV SC Spremberg

Schubert, Dominik 94 189 Lenk, Carolin 76 176 Kruger, Jurgen 117 198
Sonnabend, Manfred 91 187 376 Walczok, Heiko 126 232 408 Ardelt, Steffen 78 151 349
Zeisig, Paul 86 174 550 Hanschke, Manfred 81 181 589 Rabe, Matthias 94 177 526
Lysk, Roland 80 150 700 Zerbe, Mike 93 182 771 Frohlich, Hans 88 201 727
Turnier H

SV Bohsdorf V SG Kausche Il Chemie Tschernitz V (Heim)

Schinski, Rene 90 162 Henoch, Enrico 74 162 Muhlsch, Jens 94 153

Jebas, Klaus — Peter 66 152 314 Steinland, Bernd 37 118 280 Noske, Fabian 67 130 283
Lehmann, Dieter 88 150 464 Schmidt, Norbert 64 145 425 Noske, Moritz 48 113 396
Kehrer, Ronny 83 164 628 Haidan, Thomas 93 173 598 Schoen, Marcel 128 226 622
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Turnier E

WSV Welzow I
Koladiuk, Mike
Schroeder, Dietmar
Reschke, Daniel
Pawlitzki, Frank

Turnier F

SV Lausitz Forst lll
Mahler, Wolfgang
Derno, Roland
Bassy, Jan

Koal, Silvio

Turnier C

FSV Spremberg V
Brosam, Arnold
Brose, Ralf

Seidel, Frank
Prach, Thomas

Turnier D

SG Lieskau Il
Pugner, Siegmund
Schwenke, Kerstin
Scharp, Rene
Plgner, Andreas
Turnier B

Stahl Krauschwitz Il

Michalk, Andreas

Thomaschk, Reinhard

Seering, Uwe
Kanter, Werner
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85
84
108
95

82
67
101
77

70
91
93
84

123
84
111
99

(Heim)

108
102
110
104

162
203
172
197

155
126
176
151

177
190
170
210

214
175
186
183

198
213
226
185

365
537
734

281
457
608

367
537
747

389
575
758

411
637
822

SG Graustein/ Schonheide Il

Schutza, Ronny
Feier, Klaus
Schmidt, Ingolf
Brehm, Harald

SV Gr.-Diben Il
Bork, Andreas
Kaschub, Julian
Kaschub, Jirgen
Masula, Reinhard

SV Cantdorf
Jantke, Reimund
Bruck, Karsten
Wille, Robert
Sonntag, Jens

Chemie Tschernitz IV

Marko, Christian
Janchen, Fritz
Badar, Sven
Zesch, Burghard

SG Lieskau

Dudziak, Stefan
Schwenke, Andre
Donath, Clemens
Bertko, K.-Heinz

71
82
86
85

78
70
125
97

118
98
81

120

(Heim)
82

79
125
125

108
103
125

97

147
159
178
159

159
148
218
218

207
212
210
228

204
172
245
202

172
194
262
191

306
484
643

307
525
743

419
629
857

376
621
823

366
628
819

SV Gr.-Diben 1l (Heim)

Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Kowal, Heiko
Noack, Roberto
Kretschmer, Paul

Chemie Tschernitz VI

Gebert, Silvana

Borchardt, Heinz-Joach.

Fritsche, Thomas
Mihlsch, Jens

Blau Weil3 Spremberg Il

Krautz, H.-Joachim
Jurischka, Burkard
Schoradt, H.-Joachim
Schierack, Dieter

SG Grof3 Luja
Noack, Peter

Julke, Andreas
Blietschau, Kristian
Mariaschk, H.-Jirgen

76 174

95 196

62 166

119 240

(Heim)

111 239
88 193
91 173
67 149

(Heim)

75 180
85 177

101 239
84 243

107 179

111 217
97 212

109 232

SSV Schwarze / P. —Terpe Il

Pinkowsky, Christine
Kobenia, Denny

Kutschick, Wolfgang jun.

Piper, Harald

115 212
69 162
90 201
80 181
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370
536
776

432
605
754

357
596
839

396
608
840

374
575
756



